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Department:
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MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHALID 

ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN 

ABDULLAH NIAZ 

MUHAMMAD SHAKAR 

ZESHAN ASLAM 

UMBER GHAFOOR 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 

FATMA BIBI 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB FAROOQ 

NASEEM AKHTAR 

REHMAN GUL 

ASIA MUNIR 

SAFIA NAUREEN MALIK
(Selected Against Women
Quota)

HINA JAVED (Selected Against
Women Quota)

KHALID JAVAID

INAYAT ULLAH KHAN

NIAZ AHMAD

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ABDUL GHAFOOR

PIR BAKHSH

LIAQAT ALI

FAROOQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

ABDUL RAUF

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

HAQ NAWAZ MALIK

JAVED IQBAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

63600050

63600023

63600017

63600029

63600065

63600067

63600026

63600012

63600042

63600074

63600011

63600038

63600018

63600035

FAISALABAD

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

KHUSHAB

CHAKWAL

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST (SOIL SCIENCE) (SOIL PHYSIC, WATER QUALITY, RECLAMATION, SOIL BACTER

AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

14 Case #  68G2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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16

17

18
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22
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24

25

26

 ABDUL MAJEED 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM 

WAQAS NASEEM 

FARRAH UMAR 

QUDSIA NAZIR 

ANNUM SATTAR 

ALAMGIR ALVI 

NAVEED IQBAL KHAN 

NASEEM AKHTER 

JAVED IQBAL 

ABDUL KHALIQ 

MUHAMMAD AFTAB 

ALLAH DIWAYA

HAFIZ RAHIM BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD RASHID

UMAR FAROOQ

NAZIR AHMAD

ABDUL SATTAR RASHID

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ISSA KHAN

ABDUL HAMEED

ABID HUSSAIN

NAZEER AHMAD

ABDUL RASHID

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

63600031

63600069

63600049

63600043

63600002

63600064

63600013

63600044

63600005

63600015

63600079

63600041

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

ATTOCK

M. GARH

OKARA

FAISALABAD

M.B.DIN

LAYYAH

VEHARI

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
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PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST (SOIL SCIENCE) (SOIL PHYSIC, WATER QUALITY, RECLAMATION, SOIL BACTER

AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

14 Case #  68G2022

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

27

28

MADEEHA KHAN 

MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN 

MUHAMMAD TOFEEQ KHAN

BASHIR ALAM KHAN

13

14

63600030

63600004

ATTOCK

LAYYAH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD IMRAN LATIF 
ABDUL LATIF

1 63600060 JEHLUM FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


