# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST (SOIL SCIENCE) (SOIL PHYSIC, WATER QUALITY, RECLAMATION, SOIL BACTEF

Department: AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

No. of Candidates Recommended 14 <u>Case # 68G2022</u>

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.	
1	63600050	1	MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHALID KHALID JAVAID	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
2	63600023	2	ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN INAYAT ULLAH KHAN	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
3	63600017	3	ABDULLAH NIAZ NIAZ AHMAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
4	63600029	4	MUHAMMAD SHAKAR MUSHTAQ AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
5	63600065	5	ZESHAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
6	63600067	6	UMBER GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
7	63600026	7	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE PIR BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
8	63600012	8	FATMA BIBI LIAQAT ALI	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
9	63600042	9	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
10	63600074	10	NASEEM AKHTAR MUHAMMAD SHAFI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
11	63600011	11	REHMAN GUL ABDUL RAUF	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
12	63600038	12	ASIA MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
13	63600018	14	SAFIA NAUREEN MALIK (Selected Against Women Quota) HAQ NAWAZ MALIK	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA	
14	63600035	15	HINA JAVED (Selected Against Women Quota) JAVED IQBAL	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA	

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST (SOIL SCIENCE) (SOIL PHYSIC, WATER QUALITY, RECLAMATION, SOIL BACTEF

Department: AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

No. of Candidates Recommended 14

Case # 68G2022

Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	Sta	<u>tus</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
Foll	lowing Cand	didate	(s) Could Not Come In the Orb	it of Selection			
1	63600031	13	ABDUL MAJEED ALLAH DIWAYA	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
2	63600069	16	MUHAMMAD SALEEM HAFIZ RAHIM BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
3	63600049	17	WAQAS NASEEM MUHAMMAD RASHID	ATTOCK	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
4	63600043	18	FARRAH UMAR UMAR FAROOQ	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
5	63600002	19	QUDSIA NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
6	63600064	20	ANNUM SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR RASHID	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
7	63600013	21	ALAMGIR ALVI NAZIR AHMAD	M.B.DIN	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
8	63600044	22	NAVEED IQBAL KHAN MUHAMMAD ISSA KHAN	LAYYAH	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
9	63600005	23	NASEEM AKHTER ABDUL HAMEED	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
10	63600015	24	JAVED IQBAL ABID HUSSAIN	RAJANPUR	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
11	63600079	25	ABDUL KHALIQ NAZEER AHMAD	RAJANPUR	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
12	63600041	26	MUHAMMAD AFTAB ABDUL RASHID	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED

### PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST (SOIL SCIENCE) (SOIL PHYSIC, WATER QUALITY, RECLAMATION, SOIL BACTEF

Department: AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

No. of Candidates Recommended 14

Case # 68G2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
13	63600030	27	MADEEHA KHAN MUHAMMAD TOFEEQ KHAN	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	63600004	28	MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN BASHIR ALAM KHAN	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	63600060	MUHAMMAD IMRAN LATIF	JEHLUM	FAIL			
	ABDUL LATIF						

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.